
 
CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY 

INSURANCE DIVISION 
 

Cayman Islands Monetary Authority 

Phase IV, Elizabethan Square 

80E Shedden Road 

P.O. Box 10052 

Grand Cayman KY1-1001, Cayman Islands 

TEL: 345-949-7089 

FAX: 345-946-5611 

Email: ContactInsurance@cimoney.com.ky 

 

ACTIVE INSURANCE MANAGERS IN THE CAYMAN ISLANDS 

AS AT 24 NOVEMBER 2017 

 

Advantage International Management 

(Cayman) Ltd. 

Mr. Stuart Jessop 

Windward 3, 5th Floor 

P.O. Box 2185, Regatta Office Park 

West Bay Road 

Grand Cayman KY1-1105, Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-1599 

FAX: (345) 949-0520 

Email: s.jessop@aih.com.ky 

 

AMS Corporate Services (Cayman) Limited 

Mr. Greg Meaker 

3-212 Governors Square 

23 Lime Tree Bay 

P.O. Box 30746 

Grand Cayman, KY1-1203 

TEL: (345) 525-0406 

Email: greg.meaker@amsfinancial.com 
 

Aon Insurance Managers (Cayman) Ltd. 

Mr. Adrian Lynch 

94 Solaris Avenue, 2nd Floor 

Camana Bay 

P.O. Box 69, Grand Cayman KY1-1102 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 945-1266 

FAX: (345) 949-0002 

Email: adrian.p.lynch@aon.com  

 

Artex Risk Solutions (Cayman) Limited 

Mr. John Pitcairn 

Willow House (3rd floor) 

Cricket Square, George Town 

P.O. Box 10233 

Grand Cayman, KY1-1002 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 914-2261 

FAX: (345) 949-6021 

Email: John.Pitcairn@artexrisk.ky 

 

Atlas Insurance Management (Cayman) 

Limited 

Ms. Elaine Tapp 

Whitehall House, 3rd Floor, 238 North Church 

Street 

P.O. Box 699, Grand Cayman KY1-1107, Cayman 

Islands 

TEL: (345) 945-5556 

FAX: (345) 945-5557 

Email: etapp@atlascaptives.com 

 

 

Beecher Carlson Cayman, Ltd. 

Mr. Jason Flaxbeard 

P.O. Box 31910 

Ansbacher House, 20 Genesis Close 

Grand Cayman KY1-1208, Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-5055 

Email: jflaxbeard@beechercarlson.com 
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Captiva Managers (Cayman) Ltd. 

Mr. Harry Thompson 

Governors Square, Building 4, 2nd Floor 

23 Lime Tree Bay Avenue 

SMB, P.O. Box 32315 

Grand Cayman KY1-1209, Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-0050 

Email: hthompson@captiva.vg 

 

Captive Management Initiatives, Ltd 

Mr. Peter Jones 

Governors Square 

23 Lime Tree Bay Avenue 

P. O. Box 10073, APO 

Grand Cayman KY1-1001 

Cayman Islands 

Tel: (345) 943-2645 

Fax: (345) 943-2646 

Email: peterjones@cmi.ky  

 
Chandler Insurance Management Ltd. 

Mr. Steven Butler 

The Waterfront Centre, 2nd Floor 

P.O. Box 1854, Grand Cayman KY1-1110, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-8177 

FAX: (345) 949-8376 

Email: sbutler@chandler.com.ky 

Circumference FS (Cayman) Ltd. 

Mr. Andrew Johnson 

Cricket Square Century Yard 

P.O. Box 32322, Grand Cayman KY1-1209, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 946-4091 

Fax: (345) 946-4090 

Email: andrew.johnson@circumferencefs.com  
 

CSI International Underwriting (Cayman) 

Ltd 

Mr. JS de Jager 

Governors Square 

2nd Floor, 23 Lime Tree Bay Avenue 

P.O. Box 1392, Grand Cayman KY1-1110, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-7322/4018 

FAX: (345) 949-7891 

Email: csi@csi.ky 

 

Deutsche Bank (Cayman) Limited 

Mr. David Dyer 

Boundary Hall, Cricket Square 

P.O. Box 1984, Grand Cayman KY1-1104, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-8244 

FAX: (345) 949-8178 

Email: David.Dyer@DB.com 

DYNA MANAGEMENT (CAYMAN) LTD. 

Ms. Joan Mburu 

Governors Square 

Suite 4-213-5 

23 Lime Tree Bay Road 

P.O. Box 30611, Grand Cayman KY1-1203 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 746-3963 

Email: jmburu@dyna.bm  

 

Global Captive Management Ltd. 

Mr. Peter MacKay 

Governors Square, 23 Lime Tree Bay 

P.O. Box 1363, Grand Cayman KY1-1108, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-7966 

FAX: (345) 949-8068 

Email: pmackay@global.ky 

Horseshoe Services (Cayman) Limited 

Mr. James Rawcliffe 

2rd Floor, Piccadilly Centre 

P.O. Box 425, George Town,  

Grand Cayman, KY1-9006 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 769-6690 

FAX: (345) 769-6691 

Email: james@horseshoe.ky 

 

Hyperion Insurance Management (Cayman) 

Limited 

Mr. Martin Cooke 

Windward III, Regatta Office Park 

P.O. Box 31661, Grand Cayman, KY1-1207 

TEL: (345) 623-8702 

Email: martin.cooke@hyperion-risk.com 

 

International Insurance Management 

Corporation 

Ms. Abbie McMillan 

79 Town Hall Road West Bay, Grand Cayman 

P.O. Box 1369, Grand Cayman KY1-1108, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-6090 

FAX: (345) 949-6097 

Email: amcmillan@western.ky  

International Management Services Ltd. 

Mr. Damien Austin 

4th Floor, Harbour Centre 

P.O. Box 61, Grand Cayman KY1-1102 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-4244 

FAX: (345) 949-8635 

Email: daustin@ims.ky 
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Kensington Management Group, Ltd 

Mr. Michael Gibbs 

Genesis Building 

P.O. Box 10027, Grand Cayman KY1-1001, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 946-2100 

FAX: (345) 946-2110 

Email: mgibbs@kensington.ky 

Lainston International Management 

(Cayman), Ltd. 

Mr. Arthur Dzaghgouni 

Sussex House, 128 Elgin Avenue 

P.O. Box 31298, Grand Cayman KY1-1206, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 943-1206 

FAX: (345) 943-1207 

Email: arthur@lainston.com  

 

MaplesFS Limited 

Ms. Lesley Thompson 

P.O. Box 1093, Boundary Hall 

Cricket Square 

Grand Cayman KY1-1102,  

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 814-5710 

FAX: (345) 945-7100 

Email: lesley.thompson@maplesfs.com  

Marsh Management Services Cayman Ltd. 

Mr. Clayton Price 

Governors Square 

Building 4, 2nd Floor 

23 Lime Tree Bay Avenue 

P.O. Box 1051, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-7988 

FAX: (345) 949-7849 

Email: clayton.price@marsh.com 
Patriot Captive Management, LTD. 

Mr. Chad Pinheiro 

Patriot Captive Management (Cayman), Ltd. 

Cayman Corporate Center 

P.O. Box 10723, Grand Cayman, KY1-1102 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: 877-283-5097 Ext 6677 

FAX: 877-283-5097 

Email: CPinheiro@patnat.com 
 

R&Q Quest Management Services (Cayman) 

Limited 

Mr. Arthur Dzaghgouni 

Sussex House, 128 Elgin Avenue 

P.O. Box 31298, Grand Cayman KY1-1206, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 943-1206 

FAX: (345) 943-1207 

Email: arthur@lainston.com 

Sagicor Insurance Managers Ltd. 

Ms. Kimberlyn Battick 

198 North Church Street 

P.O. Box 1087, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-8211/(876) 919-0484 

FAX: (345) 949-8262 

Email: kimberlyn_battick@sagicor.com 

Somers Risk Management Ltd. 

Mr. Paul Macey  

5th Floor Queensgate House 

113 South Church Street 

P.O. Box 1085, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 814-2653 

FAX: (345) 946-0823 

Email: pmacey@usarisk.ky 
 

Strategic Risk Solutions (Cayman) Limited 

Mr. Wayne Cowan 

Caribbean Plaza, 2nd Floor, North Building 

878 West Bay Road 

P.O. Box 1159, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 623-6611 

FAX: (345) 946-6612 

Email: wayne.cowan@strategicrisks.com 
 

USA Risk Group (Cayman) Ltd. 

Mr. Paul Macey 

5th Floor Queensgate House 

113 South Church Street 

P.O. Box 1085, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 814-2653 

FAX: (345) 946-0823 

Email: pmacey@usarisk.ky 
 

Willis Management (Cayman) Ltd. 

Mr. Stephen Gray 

62 Forum Lane, 3rd Floor, Camana Bay 

P.O. Box 30600, Grand Cayman KY1-1203, 

Cayman Islands 

TEL: (345) 949-6039 

FAX: (345) 949-6621 

Email: stephen.gray@willis.com  
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